



Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Registered Office: Plot No. 47 “Opus Centre”, Second floor, Central Road, Opposite Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400 093, Maharashtra, India
Tel: 4098 2222/2340; Fax No. 2835 6559; **CIN:** L28120MH1992PLC069252
E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

November 13, 2021

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai- 400051

BSE Limited
Listing Department
P.J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Script Name: THIL

Script Code: 532804

Sub: Copy of News Paper advertisements for Financial Results for the quarter September 30, 2021.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the copy of News Paper advertisements for Financial Results for the quarter September 30, 2021.

We request you to kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited



Neeraj Rai
Company Secretary

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited
 (Regd. Office PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001)
 (Contact Number-96461-01251) Email id:-se-it1@pspcl.in
 Corporate Identification Number (CIN): U40109PB2010SGC033813 Web site: www.pspcl.in

Tender Enquiry No. 261/DIT-923/Vol-1 Dated: 12.11.2021

Deputy Chief Engineer/IT (A&PM), Ground Floor, 7-Story Building, PSPCL Head Office, The Mall, Patiala invites e-tender for Renewal of Support for Microsoft make software licenses under R-APDRP. For detailed NIT & Tender specifications please refer to <https://eproc.punjab.gov.in> from 12.11.2021, 4:00 pm onwards.

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any, will be published online at <https://eproc.punjab.gov.in>

Deputy Chief Engineer/IT (A&PM), PSPCL Head Office, The Mall, Patiala
 76155/12/539/2021/9938 C 412/21

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited
 (Regd. Office PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001)
 Corporate Identification Number (CIN): U40109PB2010SGC033813
 Web site: www.pspcl.in (Contact Number-96461-22185)

Tender Enquiry No. 243/SS(D)-321/Spares Dated: 10.11.2021

Dy.CE/ Substation Design/ TS Organization, PSPCL, C-1, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala invites e-tender for Manufacture, testing, supply and delivery (F.O.R. Destination at any place in Punjab) of 255 Nos. Marshalling Boxes of various types. For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to <https://eproc.punjab.gov.in> from 15.11.2021 (11:00 AM onwards).

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any, will be published online at <https://eproc.punjab.gov.in>

Dy.CE/ Substation Design/ TS Organization, PSPCL, Patiala
 76155/12/537/2021/9894 C 409/21

DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED
 CIN: L26942TG1979PLC002500
 Regd. Office: "Deccan Chambers", 6-3-666/B, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 500082.
 Ph: 040-23310168 Fax: 040-23318366 Email: secretarial@deccancements.com Website: www.deccancements.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|
| | | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 19088.35 | 19805.68 | 41511.98 | 33666.92 | 75795.18 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items) | 3127.25 | 4528.94 | 8073.28 | 8036.79 | 15536.03 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 3127.25 | 4528.94 | 8073.28 | 8036.79 | 15536.03 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 2333.96 | 3383.83 | 6017.29 | 5995.67 | 11512.75 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2333.96 | 3383.83 | 6017.29 | 5995.67 | 11507.75 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 700.38 | 700.38 | 700.38 | 700.38 | 700.38 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (Rs.5/- each) | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic : | 16.66 | 24.16 | 42.96 | 42.80 | 82.19 |
| | 2. Diluted : | 16.66 | 24.16 | 42.96 | 42.80 | 82.19 |

Notes:
 a) The above results for the quarter and half year were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12 November, 2021.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites i.e. Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.deccancements.com).

For DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 P Parvathi
 Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
 Date : November 12, 2021

TNPCL TAMIL NADU NEWSPRINT AND PAPERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 67, MOUNT ROAD, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032.
 CIN : L22121TN1979PLC007799 Web : www.tnpl.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Crore)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Half-Year Ended | |
|--|---------------|------------|-----------------|------------|
| | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 |
| | (Unaudited) | | (Unaudited) | |
| Total income from operations (Net) | 929.80 | 596.93 | 1561.75 | 1093.40 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | 7.48 | (14.55) | (13.36) | (45.27) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | 7.48 | (14.55) | (13.36) | (45.27) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | 4.74 | (9.57) | (9.03) | (29.58) |
| Total comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) | 2.65 | (10.26) | (10.67) | (31.40) |
| Equity Share Capital (Face value of share of Rs.10/-each) | 69.21 | 69.21 | 69.21 | 69.21 |
| Earnings per share (of Rs.10/ Share) (Before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted EPS-(in Rs) | 0.69 | (1.38) | (1.30) | (4.27) |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.tnpl.com.
 2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 12th November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the board
 S. KRISHNAN, IAS
 CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai - 32
 Date : 12th November, 2021

DIPR/1025/Display/2021

"சேர்தலை கடந்து சுதந்திரம் அடைந்தோம், சாதனை புரிந்து சரித்திரம் படைப்போம்."

GEE LIMITED
 CIN : L99999MH1960PLC011679
 Registered Office : Plot No. E-1, Road No. 7, Waghe Ind. Estate, Thane-400 604
 Email : shares@geelimited.com Web : www.geelimited.com
 Tel. No. : (02522) 280358 Fax No. : (02522) 281199

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2021

(₹ in Lakhs (except earnings per share))

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For the Quarter ended | | Year to date figures | Corresponding |
|---------|--|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|---|
| | | 30 th September 2021 | 30 th September 2020 | for the current period ended 30 th September 2021 | 3 months ended in the previous year 30 th September 2020 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 8,220.86 | 13,835.00 | 6,453.59 | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#) | 435.10 | 788.22 | 427.10 | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#) | 435.10 | 788.22 | 427.10 | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#) | 335.45 | 607.69 | 319.60 | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 335.32 | 607.72 | 319.65 | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 520 | 473 | 473 | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | NA | | | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | |
| | Basic: | 1.29 | 2.57 | 1.35 | |
| | Diluted: | 1.29 | 2.57 | 1.35 | |

Notes:
 1. These financials have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs
 3. In term of IND AS 108, the Company is having single reportable segment i.e. "manufacturing of welding consumables, copper coated wires, flux cored wires and welding fluxes".
 4. The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic and the resulting lockdown enforced during financial year 2020-2021 and part of financial year 2021-22 has affected the Company's regular operations. Accordingly, the Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic on the carrying amounts of Property, Plant and Equipment, Inventories, Receivables and other current assets. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external information which are relevant in determining the expected future performance of the Company. The Company has evaluated its liquidity position, recoverability of such assets and based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
 5. Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped or reclassified wherever necessary
 6. The results would be uploaded and available for viewing on the Company's website www.geelimited.com and on the website of BSE Limited.

For GEE Limited
 Sd/-
 Payal Agarwal
 Whole-Time Director & CFO

Date : 12th November, 2021
 Place : Thane

Rameshwar Media

Technocraft Industries (India) Limited
 Registered Office: Plot No-47, Opus Centre, 2nd Floor, Opp Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai-93.
 Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252
 E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2021

"Consolidated Revenue from Operations at ₹442 Crores (Q2 of FY21 was ₹300 Crores) increased by 47%
 "Consolidated EBITDA at ₹ 104 Crores (Q2 of FY 21 was ₹53 Crores) increased by 96%
 "Consolidated Profit Before Tax at ₹ 85 Crores (Q2 of FY 21 was ₹29 Crores) increased by 194%

(₹ in Lacs except otherwise stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|---------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 | Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 | Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 | Year Ended 31.03.2021 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 | Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 | Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 | Year Ended 31.03.2021 |
| | | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 40,708.25 | 24,654.16 | 34,305.75 | 75,014.00 | 42,535.06 | 99,519.44 | 44,190.30 | 29,979.62 | 40,506.97 | 84,697.27 | 57,439.94 | 129,454.37 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations | 6,770.42 | 2,425.92 | 7,262.40 | 14,032.82 | 5,586.57 | 13,563.47 | 8,162.76 | 2,940.25 | 9,065.53 | 17,228.29 | 7,631.70 | 17,680.74 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations | 5,521.32 | 1,869.82 | 5,646.37 | 11,167.69 | 4,391.93 | 11,198.33 | 6,608.61 | 2,245.01 | 7,187.02 | 13,795.63 | 6,103.46 | 14,682.82 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) from Discontinued Operations | (17.49) | (96.40) | (4.68) | (22.17) | (1,001.17) | (1,694.08) | (17.49) | (96.40) | (4.68) | (22.17) | (1,001.17) | (1,694.08) |
| 5 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) from Discontinued Operations | (12.08) | (84.04) | (3.51) | (15.59) | (751.10) | (1,269.62) | (12.08) | (84.04) | (3.51) | (15.59) | (751.10) | (1,269.62) |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)] | 5,527.53 | 1,778.69 | 5,661.15 | 11,188.68 | 3,626.64 | 9,998.39 | 6,760.63 | 2,363.84 | 7,024.41 | 13,785.04 | 5,224.20 | 13,299.06 |
| 7 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Share) | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 | 2,446.17 |
| 8 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | - | - | - | - | - | 92,807.57 | - | - | - | - | - | 104,803.35 |
| 9 | Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Continuing Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹) | 22.57 | 7.64 | 23.08 | 45.65 | 17.95 | 45.78 | 26.33 | 9.11 | 28.62 | 54.95 | 24.41 | 58.38 |
| 10 | Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹) | (0.05) | (0.34) | (0.01) | (0.06) | (3.07) | (5.19) | (0.05) | (0.34) | (0.01) | (0.06) | (3.07) | (5.19) |
| 11 | Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Continuing & Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹) | 22.52 | 7.30 | 23.07 | 45.59 | 14.88 | 40.59 | 26.28 | 8.77 | 28.61 | 54.89 | 21.34 | 53.19 |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com.
 2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November 2021.

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited
 Sd/-
 Sharad Kumar Saraf
 (Chairman Cum Managing Director)
 (DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 12th November 2021

Balmer Lawrie Investments Ltd.
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 Regd. Office : 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
 Ph:(033) 2222-5227, E-mail: lahoti.a@balmerlawrie.com
 Website: www.blinv.com
 CIN: L65999WB2001GOI093759

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Period Ended on September 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|---------|--|-----------------------------------|--|--|---|--|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|---|--|--------------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ending September 30, 2021 | Preceding Quarter Ending June 30, 2021 | Corresponding 3 Months Ending September 30, 2020 | Year to date Figures for the Current period ending September 30, 2021 | Year to date Figures for the Previous period ending September 30, 2020 | Previous Period Ended March 31, 2021 | Quarter Ending September 30, 2021 | Preceding Quarter Ending June 30, 2021 | Corresponding 3 Months Ending September 30, 2020 | Year to date Figures for the Current period ending September 30, 2021 | Year to date Figures for the Previous period ending September 30, 2020 | Previous Period Ended March 31, 2021 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 6495.91 | 157.00 | 8165.02 | 6652.91 | 8388.23 | 8708.25 | 49701.97 | 49750.97 | 38236.89 | 99452.94 | 66981.80 | 161274.33 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items) | 6469.83 | 75.50 | 8141.59 | 6545.33 | 8342.50 | 8612.63 | 3501.12 | 4447.91 | 3841.97 | 7949.01 | 3395.45 | 16235.29 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items) | 6469.83 | 75.50 | 8141.59 | 6545.33 | 8342.50 | 8612.63 | 3501.12 | 4447.91 | 3841.97 | 7949.01 | 3395.45 | 16235.29 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items) | 6436.83 | 55.50 | 8085.59 | 6492.33 | 8235.00 | 8462.16 | 2716.75 | 3642.17 | 3008.92 | 6358.90 | 2635.57 | 12065.69 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 6436.83 | 55.50 | 8085.59 | 6492.33 | 8235.00 | 8462.16 | 2716.01 | 3641.44 | 3012.84 | 6357.42 | 2640.80 | 12011.22 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 | 2219.73 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | | | 15549.04 | | | | | | 107577.96 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In ₹) (not annualised) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 29.00 | 0.25 | 36.43 | 29.25 | 37.10 | 38.12 | 7.94 | 10.48 | 8.97 | 18.42 | 8.54 | 35.92 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 29.00 | 0.25 | 36.43 | 29.25 | 37.10 | 38.12 | 7.94 | 10.48 | 8.97 | 18.42 | 8.54 | 35.92 |

Notes:
 1) The above financial results for the Quarter and Period ended September 30, 2021 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021.
 2) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the Quarter and Period ended 30th September, 2021.
 3) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.
 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and Period ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter & Six Months Ended September 30, 2021 are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.cse-india.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.blinv.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Balmer Lawrie Investments Limited
 (Sandip Das)
 Director
 DIN: 08217697

Place: Kolkata
 Date : November 12, 2021

